Position

Associate Engineer (Controls
Systems)

Engineering Unit Manager P16

Associate Engineer (Controls
Systems)

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Associate Engineer (Controls
Systems)

Associate Control Systems
Engineer

Associate Engineer (Controls
Systems)

Associate Control Systems
Engineer

Associate Electrical Engineer

Associate Control Systems
Engineer

Associate Electrical Engineer

Other Positions Held

Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Utility Electrical And
Control Systems

Utility Electrical And
Control Systems

Utility Electrical And
Control Systems

Utility Electrical And
Control Systems

Utility Electrical And
Control Systems

Utility Electrical And
Control Systems
Utility Electrical And
Control Systems

Utility Electrical And
Control Systems

Utility Electrical And
Control Systems

Utility Electrical And
Control Systems

Utility Electrical And
Control Systems

Utility Electrical And
Control Systems

Total Wages

$152,689

$149,749

$144,454

$144,359

$144,063

$142,233

$137,780

$135,839

$135,519

$132,022

$131,476

$117,438

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$32,445
$43,197
$37,277
$41,057
$34,360
$31,993
$39,606
$39,142
$27,087
$37,588

$37,638

$35,834



