Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Associate Engineer (Controls Systems)		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Utility Electrical And Control Systems	\$152,689	\$32,445
Engineering Unit Manager Pl6		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Utility Electrical And Control Systems	\$149,749	\$43,197
Associate Engineer (Controls Systems)		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Utility Electrical And Control Systems	\$144,454	\$37,277
Senior Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Utility Electrical And Control Systems	\$144,359	\$41,057
Senior Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Utility Electrical And Control Systems	\$144,063	\$34,360
Associate Engineer (Controls Systems)		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Utility Electrical And Control Systems	\$142,233	\$31,993
Associate Control Systems Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Utility Electrical And Control Systems	\$137,780	\$39,606
Associate Engineer (Controls Systems)		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Utility Electrical And Control Systems	\$135,839	\$39,142
Associate Control Systems Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Utility Electrical And Control Systems	\$135,519	\$27,087
Associate Electrical Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Utility Electrical And Control Systems	\$132,022	\$37,588
Associate Control Systems Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Utility Electrical And Control Systems	\$131,476	\$37,638
Associate Electrical Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Utility Electrical And Control Systems	\$117,438	\$35,834